Index
Livorno Series emergency consumer units
Technical details designed to facilitate
installation 20/2
Livorno Series emergency consumer units 20/4
IP44, IP55 and IP65 Junction boxes
The details make the difference 20/8
IP44, IP55 and IP65 Junction boxes 20/10

Box/Pack
No items
[mm] Order code
IP44 boxes - GWT 650°C
With cable glands and press-on lid
IP44-Snap-on cover - GWT 650°C Ø 60 - H 35 00800 240/240
Ø 80 - H 40 00802 144/144
65x65x32 00808 168/168
80x80x40 00810 100/100
IP55 waterproof boxes with plastic 1/4 turn screws - GWT 650°C
With cable glands and low screw-on lid RAL 7035
IP55-Cable glands-low lid-1/4TS GWT 650°C 100x100x50 1SL0816A00 1/54
105x70x50 1SL0820A00 1/70
100x100x80 1SL0821A00 1/40
153x110x66 1SL0822A00 1/32
IP55-Cable glands-low lid-1/4TS GWT 650°C* 160x135x77 1SL0824A00 1/18
220x170x80 1SL0826A00 1/12
310x240x110 1SL0828A00 1/6
* Can be wall-mounted using wall brackets code 12858.
2C
S
C
0
0
10
64
F0
0
14
2C
S
C
0
0
10
65
F0
0
14
2C
S
C
0
0
10
66
F0
0
14
IP44 boxes
IP44 boxes
IP55
—
Enclosures
IP44, IP55 and IP65 Junction boxes
20/10 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 0 0 0 0 0 2 C0 2 01
2
0
Description Dimensions
HxWxD
Box/Pack
No items
[mm] Order code
IP65 waterproof boxes with plastic 1/4 turn screws - GWT 650°C halogen free
With smooth sides and low screw-on lid RAL 7035
IP65-Smooth-low lid-1/4TS GWT 650°C halogen free 100x100x50 1SL0846A00 1/60
105x70x50 1SL0850A00 1/100
100x100x80 1SL0851A00 1/40
153x110x66 1SL0852A00 1/32
IP65-Smooth-low lid-1/4TS GWT 650°C halogen free* 160x137x77 1SL0854A00 1/24
220x170x80 1SL0856A00 1/12
310x240x110 1SL0858A00 1/6
With smooth sides and transparent low screw-on lid
IP65-Smooth-low transparent lid-1/4TS GWT 650°C
halogen free
153x110x66 1SL0872A00 1/34
IP65-Smooth-low transparent lid-1/4TS GWT 650°C
halogen free*
160x135x77 1SL0874A00 1/24
220x170x80 1SL0876A00 1/12
310x240x110 1SL0878A00 1/6
IP55 waterproof boxes with steel screws - GWT 650°C
With cable glands and high screw-on lid RAL 7035
IP55- Cable glands-low lid - GWT 650°C 100x100x50 00816 1/54
105x70x50 00820 1/70

Box/Pack
No items
[mm] Order code
IP55 waterproof boxes with plastic 1/4 turn screws - GWT 650°C
With Cable glands and high screw-on lid RAL 7035
IP55-Cable glands-high lid -1/4TS GWT 650°C 160x135x150 1SL0830A00 1/16
220x170x150 1SL0832A00 1/8
310x240x160 1SL0834A00 1/4
IP65 waterproof boxes with plastic 1/4 turn screws - GWT 650°C halogen free
With Smooth sides and high screw-on lid RAL 7035
IP65-Smooth-high lid -1/4TS GWT 650°C
halogen free
160x135x150 1SL0860A00 1/16
220x170x150 1SL0862A00 1/8
310x240x160 1SL0864A00 1/4
With Smooth sides and transparent high screw-on lid
IP65-Smooth-high transparent lid -1/4TS GWT 650°C
halogen free*
160x135x150 1SL0880A00 1/16
220x170x150 1SL0882A00 1/8
310x240x160 1SL0884A00 1/4
* Can be wall-mounted using wall brackets code 12858.
2C
S
C

Box/Pack
No items
[mm] Order code
IP 44 boxes - GWT 960 °C
With cable glands and press-on lid Ø 60 - H 35 1SL0900A00 240/240
Ø 80 - H 40 1SL0901A00 144/144
65x65x32 1SL0902A00 168/168
80x80x40 1SL0903A00 100/100
IP 55 waterproof boxes with plastic 1/4 turn screws - GWT 960 °C
With cable glands and low screw-on lid RAL 7035 100x100x50 1SL0916A00 1/54
105x70x50 1SL0920A00 1/70
100x100x80 1SL0921A00 1/40
153x110x66 1SL0922A00 1/32
160x135x77 1SL0924A00* 1/18
220x170x80 1SL0926A00* 1/12
310x240x110 1SL0928A00* 1/6
IP 65 waterproof boxes with plastic 1/4 turn screws - GWT 960 °C
With smooth sides and low screw-on lid RAL 7035 100x100x50 1SL0946A00 1/60
105x70x50 1SL0950A00 1/100
100x100x80 1SL0951A00 1/40
153x110x66 1SL0952A00 1/32
160x137x77 1SL0954A00* 1/24
220x170x80 1SL0956A00* 1/12
310x240x110 1SL0958A00* 1/6
* Can be wall-mounted using wall brackets code 12 858.
2C
S
C